
www.esta.com 0
9

/2
3 

– 
W

e 
re

se
rv

e 
th

e 
rig

ht
 t

o 
m

ak
e 

te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ha

ng
es

.

ESTA Apparatebau GmbH & Co. KG
Gotenstraße 2 – 6 · 89250 Senden / Germany · Phone +49 7307 804-0 · E-Mail info@esta.com

Welding / Grinding Downdraft Tables

Series A

T H E  W O R L D  O F  E X T R A C T I O N

WELDING AND GRINDING TABLES AT MOBILE OR 
STATIONARY EXTRACTION SYSTEMS.

The ergonomically-adapted sturdy sheet steel construction and rugged 

material surface always ensures a comfortable, safe working environment. 

The A-series is height-adjustable, extremely rugged and safe. 

The welding/grinding table can be connected to the fan for extract-only 

operation (without filtration). The dusty air is filtered in connection with 

a stationary or mobile extraction system, and can be fed back into the 

work room again.

Application Range

» For connection to ventilator 
or extraction system

» Working table for welding, 
grinding, deburring of all 
types of metals

» Also suitable for other applications 
(e.g. plastics processing, gluing 
processes)

Special Versions / Accessories

» Side panels

» Rear wall extraction

» Lid for optimal airflow

» Lighting installed in the cover

» Mobile unit on casters

» Version with steel T-grate, 
fiberglass or wood slat grate

» Customer specific dimensions 
available

» Rotary disk for placement 
on grate

» Reinforcement plate for 
fastening a vice

Special Features

» Galvanized grid

» Height adjustable (± 100 mm)

» Drawer for coarse dirt

» Variable connection piece
(right or left) 

Your Benefits

» Extraction directly at the workstation

» Compact solution

» Plenty of knee and leg room

» A stable steel plate housing

» For variable use

» Easy disposal of coarse dirt

Data depending on model version

Technical Data

Welding and Grinding Table
without extraction fan

A 880 A 1280 A 1680 A 2080

Working surface (L / W) mm 800 ×
700 

1.200 ×
700 

1.600 ×
700 

2.000 ×
700 

Intake diameter mm 160 160 200 200

Dimensions (L / W / H)
Standard-Model

mm 880 ×
840 ×
800 ×

1.280 ×
840 ×
800 ×

1.680 ×
840 ×
800 ×

2.080 ×
840 ×
800 ×

Dimensions (L / W / H)
with side panels /
back wall extraction

mm 880 ×
      840 ×

1.600 ×

1.280 ×
      840 ×

1.600 ×

1.680 ×
      840 ×

1.600 ×

2.080 ×
      840 ×

1.600 ×

Order Number

Standard 44010 44020 44030 44040

With side panels 44011 44021 44031 44041

With back wall extraction 44012 44022 44032 44042

Integrated coarse dirt 
collecting drawer

Side panel swung back 
for larger work pieces




