# **ESTA**

### Welding/Grinding Downdraft Tables

## Series A







Side panel swung back for larger work pieces



Integrated coarse dirt collecting drawer

# WELDING AND GRINDING TABLES AT MOBILE OR STATIONARY EXTRACTION SYSTEMS.

The ergonomically-adapted sturdy sheet steel construction and rugged material surface always ensures a comfortable, safe working environment. The A-series is height-adjustable, extremely rugged and safe.

The welding/grinding table can be connected to the fan for extract-only operation (without filtration). The dusty air is filtered in connection with a stationary or mobile extraction system, and can be fed back into the work room again.

#### Application Range

- For connection to ventilator or extraction system
- Working table for welding, grinding, deburring of all types of metals
- » Also suitable for other applications (e.g. plastics processing, gluing processes)

#### Special Versions / Accessories

- >> Side panels
- » Rear wall extraction
- » Lid for optimal airflow
- » Lighting installed in the cover
- » Mobile unit on casters
- >> Version with steel T-grate, fiberglass or wood slat grate
- >> Customer specific dimensions available
- » Rotary disk for placement on grate
- » Reinforcement plate for fastening a vice

### Special Features

- » Galvanized grid
- » Height adjustable (± 100 mm)
- » Drawer for coarse dirt
- » Variable connection piece (right or left)

#### **Your Benefits**

- >> Extraction directly at the workstation
- » Compact solution
- » Plenty of knee and leg room
- » A stable steel plate housing
- » For variable use
- Easy disposal of coarse dirt Data depending on model version

#### **Technical Data**

Welding and Grinding Table without extraction fan		A 880	A 1280	A 1680	A 2080
Working surface (L/W)	mm	800 × 700	1.200 × 700	1.600 × 700	2.000 × 700
Intake diameter	mm	160	160	200	200
Dimensions (L/W/H) Standard-Model	mm	880 × 840 × 800 ×	1.280 × 840 × 800 ×	1.680 × 840 × 800 ×	2.080 × 840 × 800 ×
Dimensions (L/W/H) with side panels / back wall extraction	mm	880 × 840 × 1.600 ×	1.280 × 840 × 1.600 ×	1.680 × 840 × 1.600 ×	2.080 × 840 × 1.600 ×
Order Number					

Standard	44010	44020	44030	44040
With side panels	44011	44021	44031	44041
With back wall extraction	44012	44022	44032	44042